ATTONAL Assessinen	t Certifie .	S'el'14/00134 4m	117211007 /	MITHOUS	141		
DOLE 1111 3410812018	11:41	Jebideseripilon		Date (C) and Comp	lated -	Done by	7.00
12 No: NBA/BAI/00	1505/1	SAS c-Illing	, T.		<del>-</del>	79	
Veh No: SGC 7088C	: 7	Beinoll (while sto	i, Aletini)	W. Y. 7			1
204/204/20LP	15:50	f-triolor Claim	Porm				
DO / TP Klisponny Onti		1-Motor 19/0 (V	Particular Section Control of the Co	ry surge			10.00
[2 Insuret:		Assessment/Surv	cy Rivort	<del> </del>			11.1112
: (1)2V(C);				Owner/Wkip			#1 DO
elerred Wise INC Assign Wksp				T olt	f ex I		
Panlisukin Yen	NOI SUP	37197	, INC (	) OM.40H1(	> " ,	7	1
Divner / Otiver (				Teli		1	
Polley No: (	) Perlo	d: (	, ')	Cover Types (			
Confirmed by 114	HANNELS AND DECIMEN		Dalti	Three		)	
Insured/Oriver Clabillitys (	%) [No	ite.Bit Status (W)	O)1 H10-3	1%: Pi 21-79%	Pt \$0.100	м)	
Year of Registrations (			)/40(	) '1			.0.253
The second secon	ding (\$1,000	) ( ) / 53,000 (	) Turk bar News			-	-
en et al Ment i Kose 4 d' Million de	。的問題問題於影響	TO THE PARTY OF TH	是4年度4月68		and Charles	of the state	(1)
) Work in Christian I Custo		to be the same of the same of	HOOMISS & SE	VOIL NO DIEL OF LE	Deller,		
Amarati and the	DELL CHIUFCE	OKORUILY	(E) (E)				
Honis The No. Epiline 67 Apply for Transport Allowa book QC Cheek / Povi Repay Lospec	)   Involee: Baldor's	urtay Car ( )	0 ( ) <u>  1</u> 0 ( ) <u> </u> 1	OWING COL(	p18/09/17/0	, May Done by	<u>) -</u>
orive-in ( )/Tolved-in ( emociss indial of Epiline) of a Apply for Transport Allowand QC Check/Post Repair Inspect Uplood Resurvey Photo [Ropes	)   Involee: Baldor's	urtusy Car ( )		MONEATUNE SER		Constant Con	
Orlyc-In ( )/ Tolycd-In ( emiority III	)   Involee: Baldor's	urtusy Car ( )		MONEATUNE SER			
orlys-in ( )/Tolved-in ( emosils Till of Inc. 66 ) Apply for Transport Allowand ) QC Check/Povi Repair Inspect ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropair ////////	)   Involee: Baldor's	urtusy Car ( )		MONEATUNE SER			
orlys-in ( )/Tolved-in ( emosils TALIN of Epilline 67 ) Apply for Transport Allowand ) QC Check/Povi Republicaped ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropal	)   Involee: Baldor's	urtusy Car ( )					
orlys-in ( )/ Tolved-in ( emionics Int. in loss for in emionics Int. in loss for Allowands) Apply for Transport Allowands QC Check/Povi Repair Inspect Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropal Intury I	)   Involee: Baldor's	urtusy Car ( )	TANK TANK	CONTRACTOR	INC (A		
prive-in ( )/Tolved-in ( emicalist IIII in lot/ Ipilline) 6ff Apply for Transport Allowance QC Check/Povi Repair Inspect Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropal Jujury /	)   Involee: Baldor's	urtusy Car ( )	Involve Fr	CONCRETONS COM	INC (A)		
Prive-in ( )/ Tolved-in ( Prive-in ( )/ Tolv	)   Involee: Baldor's	urtusy Car ( )	I) AR (Acid)  I) DA (Bern)  I) TF (Till)	ALCONOMIC TO SCHOOL STORES OF THE STORES OF	IHC (H		
Irlys.In ( )/Tolved.In (  amostic Title No. 2p. line) 6ff Apply for Transport Allowanous QC Check/Pour Repay Inspect Upload Resurvey Photo [Rops  /////////// //////////// //////////	)   Involee: Baldor's	urtusy Car ( )	Involve Fr Involve Fr I) AR Assist 3) DA Dema 3) Fr Trails Fr Issist Estalum 6) Fr R Built	CDSYS US THE HYCKU CDSYS US THE HYCKU CDSYS US THE HYCKU ALREST ON (S) (S) (ALLE THE HYCKU There is Survey (Reform There is Survey)	1HC (#) 1HC (#) 1HC (#) 1HC (#)		
Prive-in ( )/Tolved-in ( Periodics Till of St. Epiline) 6ff Apply for Transport Allowance OC Cheek/Pour Repay Inspect Optional Resurvey Photo [Rops Office Turns of Action 1988 Office Turns of Action	)   Involee: Baldor's	urtusy Car ( )	Investor Francisco	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	1HC (#) 1HC (#) 1HC (#) 1HC (#)		
Prive-in ( )/ Tolved-in ( emacles District of Epiline) of Apply for Transport Allows not OC Check/Povi Repair Inspect Oppositions (Rope of Injury)  Injury /	)   involes:  SaldO18)  to ) / Co  tion  r Cost > \$30	urtusy Car ( )	Involve Fr Involve Fr I) AR (Actor I) DA (Demo I) Fr (Actor I) Fr (Actor Established Established I) R (Not) I) R (Not	CONTRACTOR (STORE)  CONTRACTOR (STORE)  CONTRACTOR (STORE)  (Fill  There is Surviv  There is Surviv  A + 5 MRT Surviv  Henry Silviva	1HC (#) 1HC (#) 1HC (#) 1HC (#)		
Irlys.In ( )/Tolved.In (  amostic Title No. 2p. line) 6ff Apply for Transport Allowanous QC Check/Pour Repay Inspect Upload Resurvey Photo [Rops  /////////// //////////// //////////	)   involes:  SaldO18)  to ) / Co  tion  r Cost > \$30	urtusy Car ( )	Involve Fill  In	CONTRACTOR	1HC (#) 1HC (#) 1HC (#) 1HC (#)		
Prive-in ( )/ Tolved-in ( emacine 1911/1917/2011/ne ) 6ff ) Apply for Transport Allows now ) QC Cheek/Post Repair Inspect ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rope	)   involes:  SaldO18)  to ) / Co  tion  r Cost > \$30	urtusy Car ( )	Involve Fill  In	CONTRACTOR (SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	INC (A)	## A Part	
Prive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( emacine 1911   197/2011   ne. 671 ) Apply for Transport Allows now ) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspect ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rope	)   involes:  SaldO18)  to ) / Co  tion  r Cost > \$30	urtusy Car ( )	Investor Francisco	CONTRACTORS CHILD CONTRACTOR CONT	THC (#)		WAS SELECTION OF THE SE
Drivo-in ( )/ Towed-in ( emocius allino ( incolor off) ) Apply for Transport Allows not ) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspect ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rope of Injury / Indiana Particular of Injury / Indiana Particular off)  Civer/Owner:  ontact Not  omegad Postlon: Visign of Check Postlon: Visign of C	)   involes:  SaldO18)  to ) / Co  tion  r Cost > \$30	urtusy Car ( )	1, N. 1, O.	CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	THC (#)		WAS SELECTION OF THE SE
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( emacks field by (2001) new 616 ) Apply for Transport Allows now ) QC Check/ Post Reput I to a peo ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Rope  ///////////////  //////////////////	)   involes:  SaldO18)  to ) / Co  tion  r Cost > \$30	urtusy Car ( )	Investor Francisco	CONTRACTOR	1HC (H 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140		

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/04/2018 11:41
	23/04/2018 15:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ORCHARD ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGC7088C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIEW LING YU
NRIC No	S0013138E
Email Address	WEILIPAN@SINGNET.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97711711
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91017760
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	3351
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	TRAVELLING TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	MT20173744
Driver	
Name of Driver	PAN WEI LI
NRIC No	S8100913I
Date Of Birth	10/01/1981
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/07/2002
Driving Experience	15 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97711711
Fax Number	

OFFICE-91017760

WEILIPAN@SINGNET.COM.SG

Address

BLK 55 STRATHMORE AVENUE

#13-147

Postcode

140055

DEATHER OF

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

#3

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

i

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1111000

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP3778T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnells Signature, Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

	Show
#	67
Orchard Rd	
	A) SGC TOP8 ( B) SLP 3778
	B) SLP 3778

I	was at the junction of ochard Rd & m Lane, stopped at the red light, being first vehicle. The buses on the bus lane of off first at the 'B' signal, and the
oldha	m Lane, stopped at the red light, being
he	first vehicle. The buses on the act the
the	off first at the 13 signal, and the vehicle SLP3778T maved off as well, with oite of it still being a red light, rearing my vehicle.
1 5	pite of it still being a red light, rear
end	ing my vehicle.

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Dever's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

1130 - 24/4/18.

Reporting Centre Personn

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

		/	2 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	
			r), TIME:(3:50)(HH:MM)	* 1
LOCATI	ON: Ordhard	Rd		
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	66670006	THE W	
	ajVEHICLE NUMBER:	SGC/088C	n Ins. Co.	
(6)	INCHION WILLIAMED	ALL WILLIAM WALL	RTY THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT	
	e MAKE & MODEL	DUDE VARY IVAN / LORS	RY / MOTORCYCLE. / OTHERS)	
	GIVEHICLE CATEGO	AT ACCIDENT TIME: TO	avelling to work	
	" A THE WOULD LAINAINE	UNDER YOUR OWN INS	UKANCETICA	100
2.	INSURED / POLICY HO	V WEI 4	[MALE / FEMALE]	2
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO C) ADDRESS: 63	RT: 58/009/32 Stathmare Ave,	# 13-147, 51400	25
		F DRIVER ALSO POLICY H	HOLDER	- 15
*Ho of passengar	DRIVER LIEU	Ling Yu	(MALE / FEMALE)	/
(meluding driver)	b NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	RT: 50013138E	31-01 Regory Suites	516901
1. King V 1	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (	30,10,52 100	D/MM/YYYY)	
	e JOCCUPATION: (X	DOOR / OUTDOOR	2002	à .
	WAS DRIVER AN E	MPLOYEE OF THE INSU HIP OF THE DRIVER W	JRED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO	4
5.	AVWEATHER CONDI	DRY / WET / OTHERS	/ OTHERS	
6. 7.	WAS ANYBODY INJU	IRED (YES / NO)	erent W	4
8.	IF YES, PLEASE STA	TE WHICH POLICESTATIC	MODEL: HONOA	
of the of passanger (Including chievr)	a) VEHICLE NUMB b) DRIVER'S NAMI		CONTACT:	_
(_) 9,	THIRD P'ARTY VEHICL	LE	MODEL:	2.
to the all businesses		E:	CONTACT	
Clareta Alago deliver	) II NRIC/FIN/PASS	PORT:		JANOR HILL
·/	10 gr		j	Y.
	84	omail - Martine	6 SIMENMA - COM.	) 4
	14	SILL - MINITEMI		

. VIDED:

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$81009131





PAN WEI LI





CHINESE





\*\*\*\*\*\*





05-01-2012

APT BLK 55 STRATHMORE AVENUE #13-14/ SINGAPONE 140058

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES

Class 3 Motor Cars = 3000kg with +x7 passingers an chaire if Jul 2002 of the driver; and other partial vehicles = 2500kg



NF 4286



UEN: T16FC0029B GST REG. NO.: M90370081T 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 038190

TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

## MOTOR COVER NOTE: MT20173744

The insured mentioned in this Cover Note, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described, is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the insurer's usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned unless the cover be terminated by the insurer by notice in writing in which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on isk

The Insurer

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

The Insured

: LIEW LING YU

Insured Nric/Passport No/ Roc

: S0013138E

Policy Coverage

: COMPREHENSIVE

Make And Description Of Vehicle

: BMW 335I COUPE SUNROOF

Vehicle Registration No.

: SGC7088C

Year Of Manufacture

: 2008

Engine No.

: 12106861N54B30A

Chassis No.

: WBAWB72020P175817

Engine Capacity/ Tonnage/ Seater

: 2979 cc

Hire Purchase

: NIL

Value (S\$)

: AS PER MARKET VALUE

Period Of Insurance

FROM: 18/07/2017 TO: 17/07/2018

Excess (S\$)

: Section I : \$600

: Section II :Nil

: Windscreen Excess : \$100

Great American Authorized Workshop

: YES

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT POLICY TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES IS ISSUED IN COORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND EMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) AND PART IV OF THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 ALAYSIA)

and on behalf of Great American Insurance Company

eat American Insurance Company thorized Signatory

ite of Issue

: 14/07/2017